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Indoor Seniors & Masters · Indoor Men's Masters

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 11 Oct 2024

Trinity College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Thu 17 Oct 2024 18:50 Court Wolves Panthers

Thu 17 Oct 2024 19:50 Court Whitford Vic Park
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Round 2 · Week starting Fri 18 Oct 2024

Trinity College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Thu 24 Oct 2024 17:50 Court Panthers TBD

Thu 24 Oct 2024 18:50 Court Westside Whitford

Thu 24 Oct 2024 19:50 Court Wolves Vic Park
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Round 3 · Week starting Fri 25 Oct 2024

Trinity College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Thu 31 Oct 2024 17:50 Court Whitford TBD

Thu 31 Oct 2024 18:50 Court Panthers Vic Park

Thu 31 Oct 2024 19:50 Court Wolves Westside
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Round 4 · Week starting Fri 01 Nov 2024
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Trinity College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Thu 07 Nov 2024 18:50 Court Whitford Panthers

Thu 07 Nov 2024 19:50 Court Vic Park Westside

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 08 Nov 2024

Trinity College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Thu 14 Nov 2024 17:50 Court Vic Park TBD
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Thu 14 Nov 2024 18:50 Court Whitford Wolves

Thu 14 Nov 2024 19:50 Court Panthers Westside

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 15 Nov 2024

Trinity College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Thu 21 Nov 2024 17:50 Court Westside TBD

Thu 21 Nov 2024 18:50 Court Vic Park Whitford

Thu 21 Nov 2024 19:50 Court Panthers Wolves
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Round 7 · Week starting Fri 22 Nov 2024

Trinity College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Thu 28 Nov 2024 17:50 Court Panthers TBD

Thu 28 Nov 2024 18:50 Court Vic Park Wolves

Thu 28 Nov 2024 19:50 Court Whitford Westside

Thu 28 Nov 2024 19:50 Court Westside Panthers
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